
Florida Gateway Youth Livestock Show
2025 Schedule of Events

Entry Deadlines: Entry Due Date Late Entries with fee Mandatory Tag in Time
Steers 180 day project Friday, April 18, 2025 April 19th -25th Saturday, April 26, 2025 8:00-9:00 AM
Hogs 103 day project Friday, July 4, 2025 July 5th -11th Saturday, July 12, 2025 8:00-10:00 AM
Wethers 103 day project Friday, July 4, 2025 July 5th -11th Saturday, July 12, 2025 8:00-10:00 AM
Beef Heifers 60 day project Friday, August 22, 2025 August 23rd - 29th
Does 60 day project Friday, August 22, 2025 August 23rd - 29th

                                     
Mandatory Exhibitor Meeting (All exhibitors and one parent/guardian must attend.)
Saturday, August 16, 2025 9:00 AM Meeting will be held in the reception hall next to the fair office. 
Monday, September 8, 2025 6:00 PM Meeting will be held in the banquet hall, Building D.

Open Scales Time Open Scales & Workday Time
Saturday, August 2, 2025 8:00am to 9:00am TBD
Saturday, August 23, 2025 8:00am to 9:00am
Saturday, September 13, 2025 8:00am to 9:00am
Saturday, October 4, 2025 8:00am to 9:00am
Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00am to 9:00am

Show Schedule
Thursday, October 23, 2025 Final Weigh-in 3:00-7:00 PM 
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Livestock Judging 9:00 AM
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Doe Show 3:00 PM
Saturday, October 25, 2025 Beef Heifer Show 7:00 PM
Sunday, October 26, 2025 Barnyard Olympics 1:00 PM
Sunday, October 26, 2025 Parent Showmanship Following Barnyard Olympics
Monday, October 27, 2025 Steer Show 7:00 PM
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Hog Show 7:00 PM
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Wether Show 7:00 PM
Thursday, October 30, 2025 Awards Presentation 5:00 PM
Thursday, October 30, 2025 Buyers Dinner/Sale 4:00-6:00 PM 

Friday, December 5, 2025 Fair Grounds Office Thank you Letters Due 

No entries will be accepted after 4:00pm on Friday of deadline. 


	Sheet1

